
Lincoln High School

EVENT SCHEDULE

2012-2013

GIRLS SOFTBALL VARSITY

Date Day Time H/AEvent/Opponent Location

* 03/18/13 Monday 4:30 PM HOMEWarrensburg-Latham Schweitzer Field

03/19/13 Tuesday 4:30 PM AWAYSpringfield Southeast Southeast

03/20/13 Wednesday 4:30 PM HOMESpringfield Southeast Schweitzer Field

* 03/23/13 Saturday 10:00 AM AWAYNormal U-High - 3 games Normal - Champion Fields

* 03/25/13 Monday 4:30 PM AWAYDecatur MacArthur Decatur

03/26/13 Tuesday 4:30 PM HOMEChatham Glenwood Schweitzer Field

03/27/13 Wednesday 4:30 PM AWAYChatham Glenwood Glenwood

* 03/29/13 Friday 4:30 PM AWAYDecatur Eisenhower Decatur

04/02/13 Tuesday 4:30 PM AWAYSacred Heart-Griffin SHG

04/03/13 Wednesday 4:30 PM HOMESacred Heart-Griffin Schweitzer Field

* 04/06/13 Saturday 11:00 AM HOMEMorton (DH) Schweitzer Field

04/09/13 Tuesday 4:30 PM HOMETaylorville Schweitzer Field

04/10/13 Wednesday 4:30 PM AWAYTaylorville Taylorville

* 04/12/13 Friday 4:30 PM AWAYPetersburg Porta PORTA

* 04/13/13 Saturday 11:00 AM AWAYPekin (DH) Pekin

* 04/15/13 Monday 4:30 PM AWAYEast Peoria East Peoria

04/16/13 Tuesday 4:30 PM AWAYSpringfield Springfield

04/17/13 Wednesday 4:30 PM HOMESpringfield Schweitzer Field

* 04/20/13 Saturday 9:00 AM AWAYPleasant Plains & Calhoun Pleasant Plains

04/26/13 Friday 4:00 PM HOMELincoln Tournament (DH) Schweitzer Field

04/27/13 Saturday 10:00 AM HOMELincoln Tournament (DH) Schweitzer Field

04/30/13 Tuesday 4:30 PM HOMERochester Schweitzer Field

05/01/13 Wednesday 4:30 PM AWAYRochester Rochester

* 05/03/13 Friday 4:30 PM HOMEBartonville Limestone Schweitzer Field

05/07/13 Tuesday 4:30 PM AWAYJacksonville Jacksonville

05/08/13 Wednesday 4:30 PM HOMEJacksonville Schweitzer Field

* 05/11/13 Saturday 11:00 AM AWAYPontiac & Dunlap Dunlap

05/14/13 Tuesday 4:30 PM AWAYSpringfield Lanphier Springfield

05/15/13 Wednesday 4:30 PM HOMESpringfield Lanphier Schweitzer Field

05/21/13 Tuesday TBA AWAYRegional TBA

05/22/13 Wednesday TBA AWAYRegional TBA

05/25/13 Saturday TBA AWAYRegional TBA

05/29/13 Wednesday TBA AWAYSectional TBA

05/30/13 Thursday TBA AWAYSectional TBA

06/01/13 Saturday TBA AWAYSectional TBA

06/03/13 Monday TBA AWAYSuper Sectional TBA

06/07/13 Friday TBA AWAYState Finals East Peoria

06/08/13 Saturday TBA AWAYState Finals East Peoria
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